
F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

Sachsen-Cup 2018

am 22.04.2018  in Großschirma

Cupwert.
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 499,975 100 53,21 51,66/ 98 95 68,0716

2 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg 483,185 100 51,17 46,45/ 92 95 65,7111

3 Schönberg, Jan TG Westewitz 479,540 100 49,87 46,05/ 88 95 67,0817

4 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg 476,145 95 52,33 50,68/ 96 95 58,0913

5 Lauchstedt, Nic CC Saalfeld 471,920 90 43,22 42,20/ 96 100 67,002

6 Mende, Uwe SAV Freiberg 463,645 95 49,62 46,90/ 86 95 60,754

7 Albrecht, Jonas VAN Thüringen 451,405 90 52,67 47,14/ 86 80 63,7312

8 Bachmann, Klaus CC Saalfeld 451,370 90 46,51 45,66/ 90 85 62,807

9 Mende, Maik SAV Freiberg 431,510 75 45,06 43,71/ 94 85 59,1619

10 Rädel, Mathias SAV Freiberg 413,240 80 42,24 41,20/ 82 85 55,209

11 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 407,730 90 48,00 42,88/ 66 80 53,906

12 Abel, Rita CC Saalfeld 383,645 60 40,60 38,40/ 84 85 50,4314

13 Kleen, Amigo SAV Freiberg 305,370 75 40,00 39,37/ 96 55 0,005

14 Hoffmann, Christoph CC Saalfeld 254,910 5 25,42 22,29/ 72 45 56,808

15 Rudi, Dietmar SAV Freiberg 206,900 5 31,85 31,46/ 54 20 43,0618
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

Sachsen-Cup 2018

am 22.04.2018  in Großschirma

Jugend
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Lauchstedt, Nic CC Saalfeld 471,920 90 43,22 42,20/ 96 100 67,002

2 Hoffmann, Christoph CC Saalfeld 254,910 5 25,42 22,29/ 72 45 56,808

Cupwert.
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 499,975 100 53,21 51,66/ 98 95 68,0716

2 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg 483,185 100 51,17 46,45/ 92 95 65,7111

3 Schönberg, Jan TG Westewitz 479,540 100 49,87 46,05/ 88 95 67,0817

4 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg 476,145 95 52,33 50,68/ 96 95 58,0913

5 Mende, Uwe SAV Freiberg 463,645 95 49,62 46,90/ 86 95 60,754

6 Albrecht, Jonas VAN Thüringen 451,405 90 52,67 47,14/ 86 80 63,7312

7 Bachmann, Klaus CC Saalfeld 451,370 90 46,51 45,66/ 90 85 62,807

8 Mende, Maik SAV Freiberg 431,510 75 45,06 43,71/ 94 85 59,1619

9 Rädel, Mathias SAV Freiberg 413,240 80 42,24 41,20/ 82 85 55,209

10 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 407,730 90 48,00 42,88/ 66 80 53,906

11 Abel, Rita CC Saalfeld 383,645 60 40,60 38,40/ 84 85 50,4314

12 Kleen, Amigo SAV Freiberg 305,370 75 40,00 39,37/ 96 55 0,005

13 Rudi, Dietmar SAV Freiberg 206,900 5 31,85 31,46/ 54 20 43,0618

 ©  Heike Lipp 22.04.2018 14:03:20Version Final 2015.03



S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

Sachsen-Cup 2018

am 22.04.2018  in Großschirma

Jugend
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Lauchstedt, Nic CC Saalfeld /714,405 471,920 55,87 51,24 90,252

Cupwert.
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg /789,870 499,975 68,20 63,37 105,5516

2 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg /772,955 483,185 69,42 67,50 101,9011

3 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg /758,080 476,145 71,60 64,67 97,1113

4 Bachmann, Klaus CC Saalfeld /738,510 451,370 72,24 70,60 96,207

5 Schönberg, Jan TG Westewitz /738,365 479,540 59,35 56,72 95,1717

6 Albrecht, Jonas VAN Thüringen /693,330 451,405 54,50 46,62 93,8712

7 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen /526,980 407,730 60,25 59,00 0,006
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A l l r o u n d

Sachsen-Cup 2018

am 22.04.2018  in Großschirma

Cupwert.
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 1.013,770 789,870 85 92,6016

2 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg 955,715 772,955 75 71,8411

3 Albrecht, Jonas VAN Thüringen 862,825 693,330 70 66,3312

4 Riese, Bernd VAN Thüringen 667,050 526,980 60 53,386
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